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(243 pAIN SUR COMMANDE

Campagne T80

Graines
lin, tournesol

Sésame

Pavot

Raisins Noisettes

Seigle Raisins

Fruits secs

Figue, noisette, raisin, abricot

Olives noires

Poids
1 kg

500 g
1 kg

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

350 g

350 g

Prix TTC
4,85

3,00
6,00
3,60

3,60

3,30

3,80

3,70

3,80

3,40
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